13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Bogaerts International School
Extra-Curricular Schedule: 2018-2019 School Year

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday

B.L.S. Class Hours

15:30
to
16:15
16:15

to

17:00

17h to
18h 17:30 to

- 18:30

18:30 to
19:30

17h to
IRV 18:30

B.1.S. Class Hours

16h to
17h

17h to
18h

17h to

18:30
to 20h

13h to
14h

Ages
4 to 6

el 14h to

Ages 15h

6to7 14h to

15:30

to
15:30

Ages
8 to
10

B.1.S. Class Hours B.1.S. Class Hours

Ages
10 to
11

16h to RIORES
iG] 17h 17h
17:30
s 19

to 14
17h to

20h*

16h to
17h

WAl 1 7h to
IR 18:30

18:30 18:30
to 20h to 20h

10:00
to

11:00

11:00 BEEY,

12:00 AN,

Sports Activities

Dance/Music Activities

Cultural Enrichment/Academic

MYP Girls Football
MYP Boys Football

PYP Mixed Football

-Tennis (campus)

Tennis (off campus)

Parkour
Body Form

Fitness

PYP Choir
Rock School
Break Dance
Salsa/Hip-Hop
Hip-Hop

“This session 1s reserved for B.1.S. boarding students.

PYP STEAM Punk Kids

MYP STEAM Punk Kids
. B.L.S. Art Workshop

B.L.S. Rhythm Workshop

- PYP Study Buddies
B.LS. Spanish for Beginners




