Bogaerts International School

Extra-Curricular Schedule: 2018-2019 School Year

	Monday				Tuesday				Wednesday				Thursday				Friday				Saturday	
13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15	B.I.S. Class Hours				B.I.S. Class Hours				Ages 4 to 6 Ages 6 to 7 Ages 8 to		13:30 to 14h t		B.I.S. Class Hours			ırs	B.I.S. Class Hours				to	11:00 to 12:00
15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45	16h to 17h	15:30 to 16:15 16:15 to 17:00		17h to	Thh to	15:45 to 16:45			10 Ages 10 to 11	16h to 17:30	17h	16h to 17h	15:45 to 16:45			16h to 17h		16:30 to				
17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00	17h to 18h 		17h to 18:30	1/h to	1011	17h to 18:30	17h to 20h*		Ages 12 to 14	+	- 18:30 - to 20h			17h to 20h	18:30	18:30 - 18:30	17h to 18:30 18:30 to 20h	17:30				
19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00	Sports	Activiti	es							Dance	/Music	19:30 to 21h Activitio			Cultur	al Enric	chment/		nic			
		MYP I PYP M Tennis Tennis	Girls Fo Boys Fo Iixed Fo s (camp s (off ca	ootball ootball us) mpus)	Parkour Body Form Fitness ved for B.I.S. boarding students.						PYP Choir Rock School Break Dance Salsa/Hip-Hop Hip-Hop Ballet					PYP STEAM Punk Kids MYP STEAM Punk Kids B.I.S. Art Workshop B.I.S. Rhythm Workshop PYP Study Buddies B.I.S. Spanish for Beginners						